Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park
Admission Statistics

March 2024
Date Day Number of admissions
Mar. 1 Fri. 1, 884
Mar. 2 Sat. 2,134
Mar. 3 Sun. 7, 638
Mar. 4 Mon. 0
Mar. b Tue. 3, b4l
Mar. 6 Wed. 1,967
Mar. 7 Thu. 2,711
Mar. 8 Fri. 2,317
Mar. 9 Sat. 6, 584
Mar. 10 Sun. 9, 209
Mar. 11 Mon. 0
Mar. 12 Tue. 4, 609
Mar. 13 Wed. 2,605
Mar. 14 Thu. 3, 979
Mar. 15 Fri. 4,822
Mar. 16 Sat. 10, 497
Mar. 17 Sun. 9,425
Mar. 18 Mon. 0
Mar. 19 Tue. 3, 131
Mar. 20 Wed. 2,104
Mar. 21 Thu. D, 363
Mar. 22 Fri. 4,299
Mar. 23 Sat. 10, 831
Mar. 24 Sun. 8, 250
Mar. 25 Mon. 0
Mar. 26 Tue. 4,297
Mar. 27 Wed. 2, 554
Mar. 28 Thu. 4,138
Mar. 29 Fri. 4, 299
Mar. 30 Sat. 7,122
Mar. 31 Sun. 6, 684
Total 137, 054




